ZXCT1009
HIGH-SIDE CURRENT MONITOR
ZXCT1009
Document number: DS33441 Rev. 12 - 2
1 of 8
April 2011
© Diodes Incorporated

Layout shows area of shunt resistor compared to SOT23
package. Not actual size.
Ordering Information
Device
AEC-Q100
level
Reel
Size
Tape Width Quantity per Reel Part Marking Package
ZXCT1009FTA Grade 3 7” 8mm 3000 Units 109 SOT23
ZXCT1009F-7 None 7” 8mm 3000 Units 109 SOT23
ZXCT1009T8TA None 7” 12mm 1000 Units ZXCT1009 SM8
ZXCT1009
HIGH-SIDE CURRENT MONITOR
ZXCT1009